
BRIGANTINE COMMUNITY 
EDUCATION AND RECREATION 

 
 

2025 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES 
 

Thursday May 29, 2025 Brenda Bass & The Swingettes 

Wednesday June 4, 2025 Lighthouse 8 

Wednesday June 18, 2025 Jim Craine & Atlantic City All Stars 

Wednesday June 25, 2025 Fabmania – Beatles Tribute 

Wednesday July 2, 2025 Pitman Hobo Band 

Thursday July 3, 2025 Friends Classic Rock 

Wednesday July 16, 2025 Tony DeLuca Band 

Wednesday July 23, 2025 Six Mile Cross 

Wednesday July 30, 2025 Odyessea 

Wednesday August 6, 2025 TK and the Howlers 

Wednesday August 13, 2025 Friends Classic Rock 

Wednesday August 20, 2025 Seth Kibel – Brigantine Community School 

Thursday December 11, 2025 
Suite Inspiration – Brigantine Community School 

Christmas Concert 

 

 

FREE CONCERT SERIES 

CONCERTS WILL BE HELD AT: 
 

Brigantine Beach Community Center Lawn 

(Unless Otherwise Noted) 

265 42nd Street  

Bring a chair or a blanket to sit on 

 

OUTSIDE – WEATHER PERMITTING 

Rain dates for all Wednesday concerts will be held the following day  

 

Concerts start at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 
 

For further information contact the CER Office located in 
Brigantine Beach Community Center, Brigantine, NJ 08203 at (609) 264-7350 

 

 
Updated 5/28/25 


